
Fatima Mud, Fatima Bone, Fatima Greige & Multistone Bone — 30x90 cm · 12”x36”

30x90 / 12”x36”

FATIMA

80 81



82 83

Fatima White & Multistone White — 30x90 cm · 12”x36” Fatima Bone & Multifatima — 30x90 cm · 12”x36” 



8584

Fatima White

30x90 cm · 12”x36”               G-500

Multistone White

30x90 cm · 12”x36”               G-510

Lineal White

30x90 cm · 12”x36”               G-510

Fatima Bone

30x90 cm · 12”x36”               G-500

Multistone Bone

30x90 cm · 12”x36”               G-510

Multifatima

30x90 cm · 12”x36”               G-510

Piezas esPeciales / Special pieceS

Fatima Luxe White

30x90 cm · 12”x36”                             G-991

Fatima Luxe Bone

30x90 cm · 12”x36”                             G-991

Rectificado
Rectified

FATIMA

Fatima Mud

30x90 cm · 12”x36”                             G-500

Multistone Mud

30x90 cm · 12”x36”                             G-510

Multistone Ash

30x90 cm · 12”x36”                             G-510

Fatima Greige

30x90 cm · 12”x36”                             G-500

Multistone Greige

30x90 cm · 12”x36”                             G-510

Multistone Black

30x90 cm · 12”x36”                             G-510

Satinado
Satin

FORMATO

SIZE

ESPESOR 

THICKNESS (mm)

M2/ CAJA

SQM / BOX

PIEZAS / CAJA

PIECES / BOX

KG / CAJA

KG / BOX (aprox)

CAJAS / EUROPALLET

BOXES / EUROPALLET

M2 / EUROPALLET

SQM / EUROPALLET

KG / EUROPALLET (bruto)

KG / EUROPALLET (gross weight)

PALLETS / CONT. 20’

PALLETS / CONT. 20’

30x90

30x90 LUXE

10,6
10,6

1,08
1,08

4
4

18,84
18,84

51
12

55,08
12,96

983
249

22
—


